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8880 Bellaire Boulevard, Houston, Texas 77036

Bellaire Gessner Shopping Center
For Lease:

Estimated Population

Avg Household Income

Traffic Counts

1-mile
$48,164

3-miles
$54,265

5-miles
$80,331

1-mile
34,467

3-miles
246,503

5-miles
599,975

Bellaire Blvd
Gessner Rd

Year:  2021 | Source:  TxDOT

35,899 VPD
19,211 VPD

Availabilities:
•	 2,500 SF inline retail space
•	 3,000 SF 2nd Gen Restaurant - Lease 

Pending

Coming Soon: Lavanderia La Fresca

Property Highlights:
•	 High-traffic intersection at Bellaire Blvd & 

Gessner Rd
•	 3-mile radius population: 246,000+
•	 Anchored by a top-performing Fiesta mart, 

driving consistent daily traffic

For more
information contact:

Kristen Cavanaugh
kcavanaugh@unitedequities.com

(713) 772-6262

Heather Turrittin
hturrittin@unitedequities.com

(713) 772-6262
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8880 Bellaire Boulevard, Houston, Texas 77036

Suite Tenant Sq. Ft

A
A1
B1
B2
B3
C
D
E
F
G
H1
H2
I
J
L
M

Pad

Below Dollar
Marleo Salon
Cricket
Shipping & Postal Store
Warehouse
Lease Pending
Pizza Hut
Bellaire Dental
Bellaire Dental
Available
Pediatricz Now
Freeway Auto Insurance Services 
Yang Sheng Foot Spa 
Confucious Restaurant 
Banana’s Restaurant
Lavanderia La Fresca

Hotline Burgers

6,600
2,040
1,260
1,260
1,080
3,000
2,000
2,300
2,700
2,500
2,000
1,300
1,700
3,500
5,000
4,000

7,000
Total Sq Ft 42,240

Pad

(Not a Part)
100
200
300

Watermill Express

Jefferson Dental
Amco Insurance
Clinica San Rafael
Fiesta

6,481
1,050
2,340
41,619

Site Plan
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Executive Summary
8702 Bellaire Blvd, Houston, Texas, 77036 Prepared by Esri
Rings: 1, 3, 5 mile radii Latitude: 29.70556

Longitude: -95.53851

1 mile 3 miles 5 miles
Population

2000 Population 34,703 223,727 537,834
2010 Population 33,102 227,397 556,474
2020 Population 34,467 246,503 599,975
2025 Population 35,411 257,934 628,652
2000-2010 Annual Rate -0.47% 0.16% 0.34%
2010-2020 Annual Rate 0.40% 0.79% 0.74%
2020-2025 Annual Rate 0.54% 0.91% 0.94%
2020 Male Population 53.1% 51.2% 50.2%
2020 Female Population 46.9% 48.8% 49.8%
2020 Median Age 31.6 31.6 33.5

In the identified area, the current year population is 599,975. In 2010, the Census count in the area was 556,474.  The rate of change since 
2010 was 0.74% annually. The five-year projection for the population in the area is 628,652 representing a change of 0.94% annually from 
2020 to 2025. Currently, the population is 50.2% male and 49.8% female. 

Median Age

The median age in this area is 31.6, compared to U.S. median age of 38.5.
Race and Ethnicity

2020 White Alone 33.6% 40.6% 44.5%
2020 Black Alone 12.0% 20.8% 21.5%
2020 American Indian/Alaska Native Alone 1.2% 1.0% 0.8%
2020 Asian Alone 21.7% 11.4% 12.4%
2020 Pacific Islander Alone 0.3% 0.1% 0.1%
2020 Other Race 26.6% 21.0% 16.3%
2020 Two or More Races 4.6% 5.0% 4.5%
2020 Hispanic Origin (Any Race) 58.2% 55.0% 43.9%

Persons of Hispanic origin represent 43.9% of the population in the identified area compared to 18.8% of the U.S. population.  Persons of 
Hispanic Origin may be of any race. The Diversity Index, which measures the probability that two people from the same area will be from 
different race/ethnic groups, is 86.8 in the identified area, compared to 65.1 for the U.S. as a whole.

Households
2020 Wealth Index 38 42 84
2000 Households 12,285 87,439 213,823
2010 Households 11,100 84,613 214,250
2020 Total Households 11,298 90,068 227,988
2025 Total Households 11,518 93,725 237,867
2000-2010 Annual Rate -1.01% -0.33% 0.02%
2010-2020 Annual Rate 0.17% 0.61% 0.61%
2020-2025 Annual Rate 0.39% 0.80% 0.85%
2020  Average Household Size 3.03 2.71 2.62

The household count in this area has changed from 214,250 in 2010 to 227,988 in the current year, a change of 0.61% annually.  The five-
year projection of households is 237,867, a change of 0.85% annually from the current year total.  Average household size is currently 2.62, 
compared to 2.58 in the year 2010. The number of families in the current year is 136,159 in the specified area. 

Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars.  Housing Affordability Index and Percent of Income for Mortgage calculations are only available for areas with 50 
or more owner-occupied housing units. 
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri forecasts for 2020 and 2025. Esri converted Census 2000 data into 2010 geography.
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Executive Summary
8702 Bellaire Blvd, Houston, Texas, 77036 Prepared by Esri
Rings: 1, 3, 5 mile radii Latitude: 29.70556

Longitude: -95.53851

1 mile 3 miles 5 miles
Mortgage Income

2020 Percent of Income for Mortgage 23.6% 17.8% 21.0%
Median Household Income

2020 Median Household Income $31,295 $36,232 $46,519
2025 Median Household Income $32,547 $37,675 $49,352
2020-2025 Annual Rate 0.79% 0.78% 1.19%

Average Household Income

2020 Average Household Income $48,164 $54,265 $80,331
2025 Average Household Income $50,376 $57,771 $86,056
2020-2025 Annual Rate 0.90% 1.26% 1.39%

Per Capita Income
2020 Per Capita Income $15,692 $20,040 $30,610
2025 Per Capita Income $16,281 $21,211 $32,648
2020-2025 Annual Rate 0.74% 1.14% 1.30%

Households by Income
Current median  household income is $46,519 in the area, compared to $62,203 for all U.S. households. Median household income is 
projected to be $49,352 in five years, compared to $67,325 for all U.S. households

Current average household income is $80,331 in this area, compared to $90,054 for all U.S. households.  Average household income is 
projected to be $86,056 in five years, compared to $99,510 for all U.S. households

Current per capita income is $30,610 in the area, compared to the U.S. per capita income of $34,136.  The per capita income is projected to 
be $32,648 in five years, compared to $37,691 for all U.S. households
     
Housing

2020 Housing Affordability Index 96 114 97
2000 Total Housing Units 13,030 94,324 231,064

2000 Owner Occupied Housing Units 2,873 21,716 77,921
2000 Renter Occupied Housing Units 9,411 65,723 135,903
2000 Vacant Housing Units 746 6,885 17,240

2010 Total Housing Units 13,381 98,591 244,852
2010 Owner Occupied Housing Units 2,780 22,401 81,100
2010 Renter Occupied Housing Units 8,320 62,212 133,151
2010 Vacant Housing Units 2,281 13,978 30,602

2020 Total Housing Units 13,695 104,111 258,584
2020 Owner Occupied Housing Units 2,478 20,459 76,568
2020 Renter Occupied Housing Units 8,820 69,609 151,420
2020 Vacant Housing Units 2,397 14,043 30,596

2025 Total Housing Units 13,992 108,361 269,885
2025 Owner Occupied Housing Units 2,530 21,090 79,413
2025 Renter Occupied Housing Units 8,988 72,635 158,454
2025 Vacant Housing Units 2,474 14,636 32,018

Currently, 29.6% of the 258,584 housing units in the area are owner occupied; 58.6%, renter occupied; and 11.8% are vacant.  Currently, 
in the U.S., 56.4% of the housing units in the area are owner occupied; 32.3% are renter occupied; and 11.3% are vacant.  In 2010, there 
were 244,852 housing units in the area - 33.1% owner occupied, 54.4% renter occupied, and 12.5% vacant.  The annual rate of change in 
housing units since 2010 is 2.45%. Median home value in the area is $234,055, compared to a median home value of $235,127 for the U.S. 
In five years, median value is projected to change by 2.77% annually to $268,320.  

Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars.  Housing Affordability Index and Percent of Income for Mortgage calculations are only available for areas with 50 
or more owner-occupied housing units. 
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri forecasts for 2020 and 2025. Esri converted Census 2000 data into 2010 geography.
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Community Profile
8702 Bellaire Blvd, Houston, Texas, 77036 Prepared by Esri
Rings: 1, 3, 5 mile radii Latitude: 29.70556

Longitude: -95.53851

1 mile 3 miles 5 miles
2020 Population 25+ by Educational Attainment
Total 21,329 153,438 389,547

Less than 9th Grade 24.0% 18.7% 13.5%
9th - 12th Grade, No Diploma 10.8% 9.0% 6.9%
High School Graduate 25.1% 23.6% 19.1%
GED/Alternative Credential 2.3% 2.4% 2.4%
Some College, No Degree 16.8% 17.8% 17.4%
Associate Degree 3.4% 4.9% 5.1%
Bachelor's Degree 11.9% 16.0% 21.8%
Graduate/Professional Degree 5.8% 7.7% 13.8%

2020 Population 15+ by Marital Status
Total 26,451 190,245 473,125

Never Married 46.6% 46.8% 42.1%
Married 42.1% 40.8% 44.5%
Widowed 4.8% 3.6% 4.0%
Divorced 6.5% 8.9% 9.4%

2020 Civilian Population 16+ in Labor Force
Civilian Population 16+ 17,623 134,050 333,414
   Population 16+ Employed 88.7% 88.9% 90.0%
   Population 16+ Unemployment rate 11.3% 11.1% 10.0%

Population 16-24 Employed 14.2% 14.3% 12.6%
Population 16-24 Unemployment rate 19.0% 19.0% 17.7%
Population 25-54 Employed 70.9% 69.9% 67.2%
Population 25-54 Unemployment rate 10.1% 9.8% 9.0%
Population 55-64 Employed 11.5% 11.4% 13.9%
Population 55-64 Unemployment rate 7.5% 9.1% 7.9%
Population 65+ Employed 3.4% 4.4% 6.3%
Population 65+ Unemployment rate 12.7% 9.5% 7.6%

2020 Employed Population 16+ by Industry
Total 15,638 119,143 300,231
   Agriculture/Mining 0.7% 1.7% 2.4%
   Construction 20.7% 16.0% 12.0%
   Manufacturing 7.4% 5.4% 6.1%
   Wholesale Trade 2.2% 2.2% 2.4%
   Retail Trade 12.5% 10.7% 10.0%
   Transportation/Utilities 4.8% 5.7% 5.4%
   Information 0.3% 1.0% 1.1%
   Finance/Insurance/Real Estate 4.1% 5.8% 7.1%
   Services 46.6% 50.4% 51.5%
   Public Administration 0.6% 1.3% 1.9%
2020 Employed Population 16+ by Occupation
Total 15,637 119,141 300,232
   White Collar 30.5% 41.6% 53.8%
      Management/Business/Financial 5.4% 8.9% 13.0%
      Professional 7.9% 12.9% 19.8%
      Sales 8.3% 9.3% 10.3%
      Administrative Support 8.9% 10.5% 10.7%
   Services 31.9% 28.7% 23.0%
   Blue Collar 37.5% 29.7% 23.3%
      Farming/Forestry/Fishing 0.0% 0.1% 0.1%
      Construction/Extraction 18.1% 13.8% 9.5%
      Installation/Maintenance/Repair 4.2% 4.1% 3.2%
      Production 7.5% 5.0% 4.6%
      Transportation/Material Moving 7.7% 6.8% 5.8%

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri forecasts for 2020 and 2025 Esri converted Census 2000 data into 2010 geography.
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Business Summary
8702 Bellaire Blvd, Houston, Texas, 77036 Prepared by Esri
Rings: 1, 3, 5 mile radii Latitude: 29.70556

Longitude: -95.53851
Data for all businesses in area 1 mile 3 miles 5 miles
Total Businesses: 1,865 15,714 31,607
Total Employees: 9,564 134,705 270,476
Total Residential Population: 34,467 246,503 599,975
Employee/Residential Population Ratio (per 100 Residents) 28 55 45

Businesses Employees Businesses Employees Businesses Employees
by SIC Codes Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent
Agriculture & Mining 11 0.6% 59 0.6% 193 1.2% 5,827 4.3% 472 1.5% 13,707 5.1%
Construction 59 3.2% 302 3.2% 617 3.9% 12,368 9.2% 1,385 4.4% 18,608 6.9%
Manufacturing 41 2.2% 340 3.6% 367 2.3% 6,239 4.6% 716 2.3% 11,272 4.2%
Transportation 68 3.6% 331 3.5% 509 3.2% 3,450 2.6% 953 3.0% 8,211 3.0%
Communication 29 1.6% 161 1.7% 232 1.5% 1,850 1.4% 414 1.3% 3,205 1.2%
Utility 0 0.0% 2 0.0% 15 0.1% 266 0.2% 48 0.2% 1,705 0.6%
Wholesale Trade 71 3.8% 447 4.7% 556 3.5% 6,145 4.6% 948 3.0% 10,012 3.7%

Retail Trade Summary 413 22.1% 2,470 25.8% 3,251 20.7% 30,663 22.8% 6,231 19.7% 61,529 22.7%
Home Improvement 6 0.3% 30 0.3% 78 0.5% 950 0.7% 167 0.5% 1,988 0.7%
General Merchandise Stores 20 1.1% 81 0.8% 137 0.9% 2,243 1.7% 263 0.8% 5,031 1.9%
Food Stores 60 3.2% 447 4.7% 388 2.5% 3,538 2.6% 716 2.3% 7,737 2.9%
Auto Dealers, Gas Stations, Auto Aftermarket 26 1.4% 99 1.0% 439 2.8% 5,359 4.0% 829 2.6% 7,833 2.9%
Apparel & Accessory Stores 28 1.5% 91 1.0% 235 1.5% 1,316 1.0% 493 1.6% 3,079 1.1%
Furniture & Home Furnishings 36 1.9% 188 2.0% 274 1.7% 2,783 2.1% 484 1.5% 4,478 1.7%
Eating & Drinking Places 160 8.6% 1,260 13.2% 930 5.9% 10,842 8.0% 1,779 5.6% 23,370 8.6%
Miscellaneous Retail 79 4.2% 274 2.9% 769 4.9% 3,631 2.7% 1,500 4.7% 8,012 3.0%

Finance, Insurance, Real Estate Summary 219 11.7% 1,608 16.8% 1,701 10.8% 11,367 8.4% 3,604 11.4% 26,979 10.0%
Banks, Savings & Lending Institutions 31 1.7% 495 5.2% 240 1.5% 2,619 1.9% 488 1.5% 4,543 1.7%
Securities Brokers 29 1.6% 137 1.4% 274 1.7% 1,612 1.2% 632 2.0% 4,111 1.5%
Insurance Carriers & Agents 46 2.5% 214 2.2% 412 2.6% 2,367 1.8% 754 2.4% 4,869 1.8%
Real Estate, Holding, Other Investment Offices 114 6.1% 763 8.0% 774 4.9% 4,769 3.5% 1,729 5.5% 13,457 5.0%

Services Summary 569 30.5% 3,795 39.7% 5,698 36.3% 54,732 40.6% 11,673 36.9% 111,513 41.2%
Hotels & Lodging 5 0.3% 89 0.9% 71 0.5% 1,735 1.3% 125 0.4% 2,560 0.9%
Automotive Services 12 0.6% 83 0.9% 398 2.5% 1,978 1.5% 876 2.8% 4,332 1.6%
Motion Pictures & Amusements 28 1.5% 151 1.6% 242 1.5% 1,515 1.1% 570 1.8% 4,060 1.5%
Health Services 118 6.3% 743 7.8% 1,054 6.7% 12,563 9.3% 1,908 6.0% 21,205 7.8%
Legal Services 42 2.3% 172 1.8% 382 2.4% 1,633 1.2% 782 2.5% 4,166 1.5%
Education Institutions & Libraries 22 1.2% 895 9.4% 181 1.2% 6,000 4.5% 421 1.3% 15,257 5.6%
Other Services 342 18.3% 1,664 17.4% 3,370 21.4% 29,307 21.8% 6,991 22.1% 59,933 22.2%

Government 3 0.2% 27 0.3% 43 0.3% 1,125 0.8% 116 0.4% 2,594 1.0%

Unclassified Establishments 382 20.5% 22 0.2% 2,532 16.1% 674 0.5% 5,046 16.0% 1,143 0.4%

Totals 1,865 100.0% 9,564 100.0% 15,714 100.0% 134,705 100.0% 31,607 100.0% 270,476 100.0%

Source:  Copyright 2020 Infogroup, Inc. All rights reserved. Esri Total Residential Population forecasts for 2020.
Date Note: Data on the Business Summary report is calculated using Esri’s Data allocation method which uses census block groups to allocate business summary data to custom areas.
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Demographics
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Information About Brokerage Services
Texas law requires all real estate license holders to give the following informa on about

brokerage services to prospec ve buyers, tenants, sellers and landlords.

.

Designated Broker of Firm License No.  Email Phone

Licensed Supervisor of Sales Agent/
Associate 

License No. Email Phone

Licensed Broker /Broker Firm Name or 
Primary Assumed Business Name   

License No.  Email Phone

TYPES OF REAL ESTATE LICENSE HOLDERS:
A BROKER is responsible for all brokerage ac�vi�es, including acts performed by sales agents sponsored by the broker.
A SALES AGENT must be sponsored by a broker and works with clients on behalf of the broker.

A BROKER’S MINIMUM DUTIES REQUIRED BY LAW (A client is the person or party that the broker represents):
Put the interests of the client above all others, including the broker’s own interests;
Inform the client of any material informa�on  about the property or transac�on received by the broker;  
Answer the client’s ques�ons and present any offer to or counter-offer from the client; and
Treat all par�es to a real estate transac�on honestly and fairly.

A LICENSE HOLDER CAN REPRESENT A PARTY IN A REAL ESTATE TRANSACTION:

AS AGENT FOR OWNER (SELLER/LANDLORD):  The broker becomes the property owner's agent through an agreement with the owner, 
usually in a wri�en lis�ng to sell or property management agreement. An owner's agent must perform the broker’s minimum du�es 
above and must inform the owner of any material informa�on about the property or transac�on known by the agent, including 
informa�on disclosed to the agent or subagent by the buyer or buyer’s agent. An owner’s agent fees are not set by law and are fully 
nego able.

AS AGENT FOR BUYER/TENANT:  The broker becomes the buyer/tenant's agent by agreeing to represent the buyer, usually through a 
wri�en representa�on agreement. A buyer's agent must perform the broker’s minimum du�es above and must inform the buyer of any 
material informa�on about the property or transac�on known by the agent, including informa�on disclosed to the agent by the seller or 
seller’s agent. A buyer/tenant’s agent fees are not set by law and are fully nego able.

AS AGENT FOR BOTH - INTERMEDIARY:  To act as an intermediary between the par�es the broker must rst obtain the wri�en 
agreement of each party to the transac�on. The wri�en agreement must state who will pay the broker and, in conspicuous bold or 
underlined print, set forth the broker's obliga�ons as an intermediary. A broker who acts as an intermediary:  

Must treat all par�es to the transac�on impar�ally  and fairly;  
May, with the par�es' wri�en consent, appoint a different license holder associated with the broker to each party (owner and 
buyer) to communicate with, provide opinions and advice to, and carry out the instruc�ons of each party to the transac�on.
Must not, unless specically authorized in wri�ng to do so by the party, disclose:
ᴑ that the owner will accept a price less than the wri�en asking price;  
ᴑ that the buyer/tenant will pay a price greater than the price submi�ed in a wri�en offer;  and 
ᴑ any conden�al informa�on or any other informa�on that a party specically instructs the broker in wri�ng not to 

disclose, unless required to do so by law.

AS SUBAGENT: A license holder acts as a subagent when aiding a buyer in a transac�on without an agreement to represent the 
buyer. A subagent can assist the buyer but does not represent the buyer and must place the interests of the owner rst.  

TO AVOID DISPUTES, ALL AGREEMENTS BETWEEN YOU AND A BROKER SHOULD BE IN WRITING AND CLEARLY ESTABLISH:
The broker’s du�es and responsibili�es to you, and your obliga�ons under the representa�on agreement.
Who will pay the broker for services provided to you, when payment will be made and how the payment will be calculated. 

LICENSE HOLDER CONTACT INFORMATION: This no�ce is being provided for informa�on purposes. It does not create an obliga�on for 
you to use the broker’s services. Please acknowledge receipt of this no�ce below and retain a copy for your records.

Regulated by the Texas Real Estate  Commission                  Informa on available at www.trec.texas.gov
     IABS 1-1 

DateBuyer/Tenant/Seller/Landlord Initials

Sales Agent/Associate’s Name License No.  Email Phone

United Equities, Inc. 314335 (713) 772-6262

Edwin Freedman 153678 bfreedman@unitedequities.com (713) 772-6262

Kristen Cavanaugh 484917 kcavanaugh@unitedequities.com (713) 772-6262


